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AKALOVICH Anhelina present 283 RGUOR BLR 18/8/2001
REUTSKAYA Ulyana present 433 RGUOR BLR 13/11/2001
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara present 148 RGUOR BLR 7/11/2002
VASILEVICH Maryia present 105 RGUOR BLR 15/6/2001
BAJLEKOVA Silvia present 607 ESCALIBUR BUL 26/3/2003
STOYKOVA Kalina present 537 ESCALIBUR BUL 11/6/2002
MIHALEVA Viktoriya present 446 SHUMEN BUL 7/7/2001
MLADENOVA Sara present 583 SHUMEN BUL 31/8/2004
TSEKOVA Rositsa present SHUMEN BUL 31/10/2003
VASILEVA Daiana present SHUMEN BUL 11/8/2002
KOCOUROVA Adela present 107 SOKOL BRNO CZE 3/10/2002
RUBASOVA Ema present 236 SOKOL BRNO CZE 10/9/2003
VALENTIN Louise present TEAM FLEURET FRA 12/6/2002
SAITANI Konstantina absent 540 P.A.O. GRE 15/2/2003
HABASHITA Kanna present 385 JPN 25/6/2001
IWAMOTO Reina present JPN 29/12/2003
OSAKI On present 502 JPN 1/1/2003
SAITO Riri present 86 JPN 17/10/2001
SHIGETO Miki present JPN 10/11/2003
TAKAHASHI Sayaka present 177 JPN 13/8/2002
TAMO Risako present 430 JPN 17/9/2002
TOSA Yukino present 134 JPN 3/10/2001
BUTIN BIK Elise present 167 BEAU GESTE NED 14/12/2002
MEULENAAR Veerle present 147 HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 26/2/2002
KOSTER Tessa present 252 SCHERMCENTRUM AMST NED 25/1/2004
BEZEMER Charlotte absent 470 TER WEER NED 5/2/2002
APOSTOL Catalina present 301 ACS BALESTRA ROU 6/9/2004
DINCA Andreea present 169 ACS BALESTRA ROU 3/9/2005
MANESCU Denisa present ACS BALESTRA ROU 29/4/2004
MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana present ACS BALESTRA ROU 15/3/2006
RADU Paula present 432 ACS BALESTRA ROU 10/10/2005
ROSCA Daria present ACS BALESTRA ROU 17/12/2004
VASILE Karina present 58 ACS BALESTRA ROU 24/8/2004
KOROSSY Melissa present 208 CS SATU MARE ROU 8/3/2002
SOFRAN Teodora present 61 CS SATU MARE ROU 15/5/2003
SUTA Diana present 440 CS SATU MARE ROU 18/6/2002
CANDESCU Rebeca present 1 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 6/10/2001
GHEORGHE Andreea present 15 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 24/8/2001
PANAIT Daria present 441 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 30/7/2001
POPA Crina present CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 9/1/2003
BRICIU Anne Marie present 436 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 4/11/2003
CORBU Emilia present 39 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 25/2/2002
DUMITRU Amalia present 302 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 17/2/2004
TEODORESCU Maria present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 19/8/2005
UNGUREANU Maria present 300 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 9/9/2001
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VELICA Denisa present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 12/5/2004
JELICIC Julija present 260 MK CRVENA ZVEZDA SRB 26/9/2003
GOLIC Teodora present 280 MK OMLADINAC SRB 29/4/2001
BARTALOVA Vivien present 106 KS SAMORIN SVK 3/7/2001
BODOVA Barbara present 118 KS SAMORIN SVK 2/3/2003
BUDAY Boglarka present 97 KS SAMORIN SVK 8/10/2002
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka present 312 KS SAMORIN SVK 27/10/2003
GYORGY Eszter absent 121 KS SAMORIN SVK 18/10/2002
UDVARDI Jazmin present 23 KS SAMORIN SVK 12/8/2001
CANTUCCI Gaia present 34 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 18/4/2001
KRALIKOVA Veronika present 85 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 7/11/2001
LEVI Lea present TUR 9/11/2002
ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra present ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 4/11/2005
KARA Burcak Yaren present ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 24/6/2003
METIN Filiz Gul present ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 13/11/2004
TOSUN Irem present 405 BURSA FERDI TUR 7/1/2001
TASDELEN Melike present 525 KOCAELI GSK TUR 11/1/2003
KALKUTINA Olga present 246 UKR 11/4/2003
KRYVONOS Mariya present 43 UKR 17/5/2001
SOPIT Svitlana present 104 UKR 27/2/2003
SYZAREVA Mariia present 225 UKR 20/3/2002
BUDENKO Kateryna present 21 KIEW UKR 4/2/2002
IAKOVENKO Daryna present 449 KIEW UKR 9/9/2002
MORGUN Nadiya present 171 KIEW UKR 4/9/2002
MYRONIUK Dariia present 79 KIEW UKR 10/7/2001
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra present 33 KIEW UKR 6/4/2001
SADII Anastasiia present 96 KIEW UKR 22/8/2001
SARKISIAN Khrystyna present 605 KIEW UKR 2/1/2003
SOLOBAEVA Elina present 317 KIEW UKR 12/10/2004
SOPIT Olga present 119 KIEW UKR 27/2/2003
ZYRIANOVA Iryna present 508 KIEW UKR 18/5/2003
KOVAL Nataliia present 152 NIKOLAEV UKR 23/6/2002
ORLOVA Sofiia present 603 NIKOLAEV UKR 12/7/2002
POLOZIUK Alina present 12 NIKOLAEV UKR 5/5/2002
SEMENOVA Valeriia present 209 NIKOLAEV UKR 7/4/2003
SHAPOVALOVA Oleksandra present NIKOLAEV UKR 23/9/2002
KORLAT Nikoletta present 69 UZHGOROD UKR 11/2/2002
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1 CANDESCU Rebeca present CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 6/10/2001
12 POLOZIUK Alina present NIKOLAEV UKR 5/5/2002
15 GHEORGHE Andreea present CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 24/8/2001
21 BUDENKO Kateryna present KIEW UKR 4/2/2002
23 UDVARDI Jazmin present KS SAMORIN SVK 12/8/2001
33 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra present KIEW UKR 6/4/2001
34 CANTUCCI Gaia present SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 18/4/2001
39 CORBU Emilia present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 25/2/2002
43 KRYVONOS Mariya present UKR 17/5/2001
58 VASILE Karina present ACS BALESTRA ROU 24/8/2004
61 SOFRAN Teodora present CS SATU MARE ROU 15/5/2003
69 KORLAT Nikoletta present UZHGOROD UKR 11/2/2002
79 MYRONIUK Dariia present KIEW UKR 10/7/2001
85 KRALIKOVA Veronika present SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 7/11/2001
86 SAITO Riri present JPN 17/10/2001
96 SADII Anastasiia present KIEW UKR 22/8/2001
97 BUDAY Boglarka present KS SAMORIN SVK 8/10/2002

104 SOPIT Svitlana present UKR 27/2/2003
105 VASILEVICH Maryia present RGUOR BLR 15/6/2001
106 BARTALOVA Vivien present KS SAMORIN SVK 3/7/2001
107 KOCOUROVA Adela present SOKOL BRNO CZE 3/10/2002
118 BODOVA Barbara present KS SAMORIN SVK 2/3/2003
119 SOPIT Olga present KIEW UKR 27/2/2003
121 GYORGY Eszter absent KS SAMORIN SVK 18/10/2002
134 TOSA Yukino present JPN 3/10/2001
147 MEULENAAR Veerle present HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 26/2/2002
148 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara present RGUOR BLR 7/11/2002
152 KOVAL Nataliia present NIKOLAEV UKR 23/6/2002
167 BUTIN BIK Elise present BEAU GESTE NED 14/12/2002
169 DINCA Andreea present ACS BALESTRA ROU 3/9/2005
171 MORGUN Nadiya present KIEW UKR 4/9/2002
177 TAKAHASHI Sayaka present JPN 13/8/2002
208 KOROSSY Melissa present CS SATU MARE ROU 8/3/2002
209 SEMENOVA Valeriia present NIKOLAEV UKR 7/4/2003
225 SYZAREVA Mariia present UKR 20/3/2002
236 RUBASOVA Ema present SOKOL BRNO CZE 10/9/2003
246 KALKUTINA Olga present UKR 11/4/2003
252 KOSTER Tessa present SCHERMCENTRUM AMST NED 25/1/2004
260 JELICIC Julija present MK CRVENA ZVEZDA SRB 26/9/2003
280 GOLIC Teodora present MK OMLADINAC SRB 29/4/2001
283 AKALOVICH Anhelina present RGUOR BLR 18/8/2001
300 UNGUREANU Maria present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 9/9/2001
301 APOSTOL Catalina present ACS BALESTRA ROU 6/9/2004
302 DUMITRU Amalia present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 17/2/2004
312 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka present KS SAMORIN SVK 27/10/2003
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317 SOLOBAEVA Elina present KIEW UKR 12/10/2004
385 HABASHITA Kanna present JPN 25/6/2001
405 TOSUN Irem present BURSA FERDI TUR 7/1/2001
430 TAMO Risako present JPN 17/9/2002
432 RADU Paula present ACS BALESTRA ROU 10/10/2005
433 REUTSKAYA Ulyana present RGUOR BLR 13/11/2001
436 BRICIU Anne Marie present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 4/11/2003
440 SUTA Diana present CS SATU MARE ROU 18/6/2002
441 PANAIT Daria present CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 30/7/2001
446 MIHALEVA Viktoriya present SHUMEN BUL 7/7/2001
449 IAKOVENKO Daryna present KIEW UKR 9/9/2002
470 BEZEMER Charlotte absent TER WEER NED 5/2/2002
502 OSAKI On present JPN 1/1/2003
508 ZYRIANOVA Iryna present KIEW UKR 18/5/2003
525 TASDELEN Melike present KOCAELI GSK TUR 11/1/2003
537 STOYKOVA Kalina present ESCALIBUR BUL 11/6/2002
540 SAITANI Konstantina absent P.A.O. GRE 15/2/2003
583 MLADENOVA Sara present SHUMEN BUL 31/8/2004
603 ORLOVA Sofiia present NIKOLAEV UKR 12/7/2002
605 SARKISIAN Khrystyna present KIEW UKR 2/1/2003
607 BAJLEKOVA Silvia present ESCALIBUR BUL 26/3/2003

ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra present ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 4/11/2005
IWAMOTO Reina present JPN 29/12/2003
KARA Burcak Yaren present ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 24/6/2003
LEVI Lea present TUR 9/11/2002
MANESCU Denisa present ACS BALESTRA ROU 29/4/2004
MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana present ACS BALESTRA ROU 15/3/2006
METIN Filiz Gul present ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 13/11/2004
POPA Crina present CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 9/1/2003
ROSCA Daria present ACS BALESTRA ROU 17/12/2004
SHAPOVALOVA Oleksandra present NIKOLAEV UKR 23/9/2002
SHIGETO Miki present JPN 10/11/2003
TEODORESCU Maria present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 19/8/2005
TSEKOVA Rositsa present SHUMEN BUL 31/10/2003
VALENTIN Louise present TEAM FLEURET FRA 12/6/2002
VASILEVA Daiana present SHUMEN BUL 11/8/2002
VELICA Denisa present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 12/5/2004
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82 fencers

1 poules: round

82 fencers
12 poules (10 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
64 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Main tableau
4 qualifiers

Tableau of losers of tableau of 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: PREDESCU Mihai ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
POPA Crina ROU  V  0  1  0  V  V 0.500 -2 16 4
TOSUN Irem TUR  2  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 -4 20 5
TOSA Yukino JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 2
SOPIT Olga UKR  V  3  2  4  V  V 0.500 2 24 3
TSEKOVA Rositsa BUL  0  3  0  1  3  V 0.167 -17 12 6
REUTSKAYA Ulyana BLR  1  3  0  1  4  4 0.000 -17 13 7

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: SAVEANU Andrei ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
MANESCU Denisa ROU  2  1  1  V  2 0.200 -9 11 5
RADU Paula ROU  V  3  0  V  1 0.400 -3 14 4
HABASHITA Kanna JPN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
POLOZIUK Alina UKR  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 15 22 2
METIN Filiz Gul TUR  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 0 6
MEULENAAR Veerle NED  V  V  2  1  V 0.600 5 18 3

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: SAVCHEVA Evelina BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
VELICA Denisa ROU  0  V  0  2  4  2 0.167 -15 13 6
LEVI Lea TUR  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
BODOVA Barbara SVK  3  V  0  2  3  0 0.167 -15 13 6
GHEORGHE Andreea ROU  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 1
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 24 3
TAMO Risako JPN  V  4  V  1  2  V 0.500 -4 22 4
SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR  V  4  V  3  2  4 0.333 1 23 5

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: WICKMAN Elis SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
SUTA Diana ROU  1  1 V2  4  3  2 0.167 -13 13 7
VASILEVA Daiana BUL  V  3  2  2  0  4 0.167 -10 16 5
BUTIN BIK Elise NED  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 2
DUMITRU Amalia ROU  1  V  1  1  1  2 0.167 -10 11 6
BARTALOVA Vivien SVK  V  V  2 V2  0  3 0.500 -5 17 4
BUDENKO Kateryna UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
SHIGETO Miki JPN  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 5 26 3

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 10/02/2018 12:33



Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1

page 2/3

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: GHEORGHE Marius ROU, ZYKOVA Irina UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 12 26 3
PANAIT Daria ROU  1  0  1  0  0  V 0.167 -22 7 6
KOCOUROVA Adela CZE  V  V  3  V  4  V 0.667 13 27 2
KOVAL Nataliia UKR  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 24 4
APOSTOL Catalina ROU  1  V  0  0  2  V 0.333 -9 13 5
UDVARDI Jazmin SVK  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
KARA Burcak Yaren TUR  0  4  1  1  2  2 0.000 -20 10 7

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: IZSAKI Arnold ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR  3  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 7 23 4
IWAMOTO Reina JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL  0  4  0  0  V  V 0.333 -11 14 6
SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR  0  3  V  0  V  1 0.333 -10 14 5
VASILEVICH Maryia BLR  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 13 26 2
ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR  1  2  1  4  1  2 0.000 -19 11 7
DINCA Andreea ROU  V  1  4  V  V  V 0.667 6 25 3

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: SALISCAN Virgil ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
UNGUREANU Maria ROU  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
IAKOVENKO Daryna UKR  0  1  V  0  V  V 0.500 -7 16 4
CANTUCCI Gaia SVK  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ROU  2  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
SOPIT Svitlana UKR  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
TAKAHASHI Sayaka JPN  3  4  3  V  3  V 0.333 3 23 5
VALENTIN Louise FRA  1  2  1  V  4  0 0.167 -12 13 6

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: MIDDELVELD Remco NED

V/M ind. HS rank
SYZAREVA Mariia UKR  4  1  V  1  V 0.400 -2 16 4
SADII Anastasiia UKR  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
CORBU Emilia ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
TEODORESCU Maria ROU  2  1  0 V4  V 0.400 -9 12 5
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK  V  1  3  3  V 0.400 -1 17 3
BAJLEKOVA Silvia BUL  1  1  0  3  3 0.000 -17 8 6
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Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: LELEYKO Olga UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
ROSCA Daria ROU  0  0  0  2  1  0 0.000 -27 3 7
KRYVONOS Mariya UKR  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 8 25 2
BUDAY Boglarka SVK  V  1  V  V  1  1 0.500 -2 18 5
KOROSSY Melissa ROU  V  V  3  4  4  V 0.500 6 26 3
ORLOVA Sofiia UKR  V  3  2  V  0  V 0.500 -5 20 6
OSAKI On JPN  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 15 29 1
AKALOVICH Anhelina BLR  V  3  V  3  4  V 0.500 5 25 4

Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: KRALIK David SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
MORGUN Nadiya UKR  V  V  3  0  V 0.600 1 18 3
ZYRIANOVA Iryna UKR  3  V  1  0  V 0.400 -5 14 4
MLADENOVA Sara BUL  0  2  3  2  2 0.000 -16 9 6
VASILE Karina ROU  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 23 2
SAITO Riri JPN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
GOLIC Teodora SRB  4  2  V  1  2 0.200 -8 14 5

Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: SUTA Dan ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
SHAPOVALOVA Oleksandra UKR  2  1  4  2  3 0.000 -13 12 6
MYRONIUK Dariia UKR  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 9 23 3
SOFRAN Teodora ROU  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 9 20 1
TASDELEN Melike TUR  V  V  3  4  4 0.400 -2 21 4
RUBASOVA Ema CZE  V  2  1  V  4 0.400 -4 17 5
JELICIC Julija SRB  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 1 21 2

Poule No 12    9:00    piste No  12
Referee: BOGORAD Mariia UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
KALKUTINA Olga UKR  2  V  0  V  V 0.600 0 17 3
KORLAT Nikoletta UKR  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
KOSTER Tessa NED  1  V  3  3  V 0.400 -4 17 4
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 14 24 1
STOYKOVA Kalina BUL  2  1  V  2  V 0.400 -5 15 5
BRICIU Anne Marie ROU  4  2  4  0  2 0.000 -13 12 6
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 TOSA Yukino JPN 1.000 22 30 qualifier
2 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 1.000 21 30 qualifier
4 CORBU Emilia ROU 1.000 18 25 qualifier
4 SAITO Riri JPN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
6 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 1.000 17 30 qualifier
7 HABASHITA Kanna JPN 1.000 17 25 qualifier
8 IWAMOTO Reina JPN 1.000 14 30 qualifier
9 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 0.833 16 29 qualifier

10 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 0.833 16 28 qualifier
11 OSAKI On JPN 0.833 15 29 qualifier
12 SOPIT Svitlana UKR 0.833 12 28 qualifier
13 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 0.833 12 27 qualifier
14 LEVI Lea TUR 0.833 11 28 qualifier
15 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 0.800 15 22 qualifier
16 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 0.800 14 24 qualifier
17 SADII Anastasiia UKR 0.800 11 23 qualifier
18 VASILE Karina ROU 0.800 10 23 qualifier
19 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 0.800 9 20 qualifier
20 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 0.800 8 22 qualifier
21 JELICIC Julija SRB 0.800 1 21 qualifier
22 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 0.667 13 27 qualifier
23 VASILEVICH Maryia BLR 0.667 13 26 qualifier
24 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 0.667 12 26 qualifier
25 UNGUREANU Maria ROU 0.667 9 25 qualifier
26 KOVAL Nataliia UKR 0.667 9 24 qualifier
27 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 0.667 8 25 qualifier
28 DINCA Andreea ROU 0.667 6 25 qualifier
29 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 0.667 6 24 qualifier
30 SHIGETO Miki JPN 0.667 5 26 qualifier
31 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR 0.600 9 23 qualifier
32 MEULENAAR Veerle NED 0.600 5 18 qualifier
33 MORGUN Nadiya UKR 0.600 1 18 qualifier
34 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 0.600 0 17 qualifier
35 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandr UKR 0.500 7 23 qualifier
36 KOROSSY Melissa ROU 0.500 6 26 qualifier
37 AKALOVICH Anhelina BLR 0.500 5 25 qualifier
38 SOPIT Olga UKR 0.500 2 24 qualifier
39 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 0.500 -2 18 qualifier
40 POPA Crina ROU 0.500 -2 16 qualifier
41 TAMO Risako JPN 0.500 -4 22 qualifier
42 TOSUN Irem TUR 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
43 ORLOVA Sofiia UKR 0.500 -5 20 qualifier
44 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 0.500 -5 17 qualifier
45 IAKOVENKO Daryna UKR 0.500 -7 16 qualifier
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46 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
47 TASDELEN Melike TUR 0.400 -2 21 qualifier
48 SYZAREVA Mariia UKR 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
49 RADU Paula ROU 0.400 -3 14 qualifier
50 KOSTER Tessa NED 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
50 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
52 STOYKOVA Kalina BUL 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
53 ZYRIANOVA Iryna UKR 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
54 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 0.400 -9 12 qualifier
55 TAKAHASHI Sayaka JPN 0.333 3 23 qualifier
56 SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR 0.333 1 23 qualifier
57 APOSTOL Catalina ROU 0.333 -9 13 qualifier
58 SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR 0.333 -10 14 qualifier
59 MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL 0.333 -11 14 qualifier
60 GOLIC Teodora SRB 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
61 MANESCU Denisa ROU 0.200 -9 11 qualifier
62 VASILEVA Daiana BUL 0.167 -10 16 qualifier
63 DUMITRU Amalia ROU 0.167 -10 11 qualifier
64 VALENTIN Louise FRA 0.167 -12 13 qualifier
65 SUTA Diana ROU 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
66 BODOVA Barbara SVK 0.167 -15 13 eliminated
66 VELICA Denisa ROU 0.167 -15 13 eliminated
68 TSEKOVA Rositsa BUL 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
69 PANAIT Daria ROU 0.167 -22 7 eliminated
70 BRICIU Anne Marie ROU 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
70 SHAPOVALOVA Oleksandra UKR 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
72 MLADENOVA Sara BUL 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
73 REUTSKAYA Ulyana BLR 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
74 BAJLEKOVA Silvia BUL 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
75 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
76 KARA Burcak Yaren TUR 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
77 METIN Filiz Gul TUR 0.000 -25 0 eliminated
78 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Ian ROU 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
79 ROSCA Daria ROU 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
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Cadet Circuit

page 1/21 TOSA Yukino JPN

Tableau of 64

64 VALENTIN Louise FRA    15/4

33 MORGUN Nadiya UKR

32 MEULENAAR Veerle NED    15/9

17 SADII Anastasiia UKR

48 SYZAREVA Mariia UKR    15/7

49 RADU Paula ROU

16 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK    15/2

9 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

56 SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR    15/4

41 TAMO Risako JPN

24 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR    15/12

25 UNGUREANU Maria ROU

40 POPA Crina ROU    15/5

57 APOSTOL Catalina ROU

8 IWAMOTO Reina JPN    15/8

5 CORBU Emilia ROU

60 GOLIC Teodora SRB    15/4

37 AKALOVICH Anhelina BLR

28 DINCA Andreea ROU    15/12

21 JELICIC Julija SRB

44 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK    15/11

53 ZYRIANOVA Iryna UKR

12 SOPIT Svitlana UKR    15/5

13 BUTIN BIK Elise NED

52 STOYKOVA Kalina BUL    15/11

45 IAKOVENKO Daryna UKR

20 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR    15/7

29 SHAFAROSTAVA Var BLR

36 KOROSSY Melissa ROU    15/3

61 MANESCU Denisa ROU

4 SAITO Riri JPN    15/4

TOSA Yukino

Tableau of 32

MORGUN Nadiya
   15/10

SADII Anastasiia

KRALIKOVA Veronika
   15/12

CANDESCU Rebeca

SARKISIAN Khrystyna
   15/5

UNGUREANU Maria

IWAMOTO Reina
   15/5

CORBU Emilia

DINCA Andreea
   15/5

BARTALOVA Vivien

SOPIT Svitlana
   15/4

BUTIN BIK Elise

KORLAT Nikoletta
   15/12

SHAFAROSTAVA Var

SAITO Riri
   15/13

TOSA Yukino

Tableau of 16

KRALIKOVA Veronika

   15/4

CANDESCU Rebeca

IWAMOTO Reina

   15/7

CORBU Emilia

SOPIT Svitlana

   15/9

KORLAT Nikoletta

SAITO Riri

   15/9

TOSA Yukino

CANDESCU Rebeca

CORBU Emilia

SAITO Riri



Cadet Circuit

page 2/23 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR

Tableau of 64

62 VASILEVA Daiana BUL    15/4

35 REBCHUNOVSKA Ole UKR

30 SHIGETO Miki JPN    15/6

19 SOFRAN Teodora ROU

46 CSEFALVAYOVA Reb SVK    15/7

51 RUBASOVA Ema CZE

14 LEVI Lea TUR    15/7

11 OSAKI On JPN

54 TEODORESCU Maria ROU    15/8

43 ORLOVA Sofiia UKR

22 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE    15/3

27 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR

38 SOPIT Olga UKR    15/2

59 MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL

6 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK    15/3

7 HABASHITA Kanna JPN

58 SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR    15/5

39 BUDAY Boglarka SVK

26 KOVAL Nataliia UKR    15/6

23 VASILEVICH Maryia BLR

42 TOSUN Irem TUR    15/3

55 TAKAHASHI Sayaka JPN

10 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU    15/13

15 POLOZIUK Alina UKR

50 KOSTER Tessa NED    15/6

47 TASDELEN Melike TUR

18 VASILE Karina ROU    15/8

31 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR

34 KALKUTINA Olga UKR    15/6

63 DUMITRU Amalia ROU

2 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK    15/3

BUDENKO Kateryna

Tableau of 32

REBCHUNOVSKA Ole
   15/8

SOFRAN Teodora

LEVI Lea
   15/10

OSAKI On

KOCOUROVA Adela
   15/12

KRYVONOS Mariya

UDVARDI Jazmin
   15/6

HABASHITA Kanna

BUDAY Boglarka
   15/1

VASILEVICH Maryia

GHEORGHE Andreea
   15/8

POLOZIUK Alina

VASILE Karina
   13/8

MYRONIUK Dariia

CANTUCCI Gaia
   15/8

BUDENKO Kateryna

Tableau of 16

SOFRAN Teodora

   15/5

OSAKI On

UDVARDI Jazmin

   15/8

HABASHITA Kanna

GHEORGHE Andreea

   15/8

POLOZIUK Alina

MYRONIUK Dariia

   15/4

BUDENKO Kateryna

UDVARDI Jazmin

GHEORGHE Andreea

POLOZIUK Alina



Cadet Circuit
Women Foil Cadets Individual

Satu Mare - 10 feb 2018

page 1/1

1 MORGUN Nadiya UKR

Tableau of losers of tableau of 32

16 SADII Anastasiia UKR    15/4

9 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR

8 UNGUREANU Maria ROU    15/9

5 DINCA Andreea ROU

12 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK    15/10

13 BUTIN BIK Elise NED

4 SHAFAROSTAVA Var BLR    15/14

3 REBCHUNOVSKA Ole UKR

14 LEVI Lea TUR    15/8

11 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE

6 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR    15/6

7 BUDAY Boglarka SVK

10 VASILEVICH Maryia BLR    15/8

15 VASILE Karina ROU

2 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK    15/14

SADII Anastasiia

SARKISIAN Khrystyna

DINCA Andreea

BUTIN BIK Elise

REBCHUNOVSKA Ole

KRYVONOS Mariya

VASILEVICH Maryia

VASILE Karina



Cadet Circuit
Women Foil Cadets Individual

Satu Mare - 10 feb 2018

page 1/1

1 HABASHITA Kanna JPN

Tableaux E

16 REBCHUNOVSKA Ole UKR    15/5

9 BUTIN BIK Elise NED

8 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR    15/13

5 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK

12 VASILEVICH Maryia BLR    15/8

13 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR

4 SOPIT Svitlana UKR    15/8

3 OSAKI On JPN

14 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR    15/8

11 VASILE Karina ROU

6 SOFRAN Teodora ROU    15/6

7 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR

10 SADII Anastasiia UKR    11/8

15 DINCA Andreea ROU

2 IWAMOTO Reina JPN    15/10

HABASHITA Kanna

Tableaux F

MYRONIUK Dariia
   15/11

KRALIKOVA Veronika

SOPIT Svitlana
   15/6

KRYVONOS Mariya

VASILE Karina
   15/9

SADII Anastasiia

IWAMOTO Reina
   15/14

HABASHITA Kanna

KRALIKOVA Veronika

KRYVONOS Mariya

SADII Anastasiia



Cadet Circuit
Women Foil Cadets Individual

Satu Mare - 10 feb 2018

page 1/1

1 TOSA Yukino JPN

Tableau G

8 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR    15/8

5 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK

4 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU    15/11

3 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK

6 HABASHITA Kanna JPN    15/12

7 SADII Anastasiia UKR

2 SAITO Riri JPN    15/6

KRYVONOS Mariya

GHEORGHE Andreea

HABASHITA Kanna

SADII Anastasiia



Cadet Circuit
Women Foil Cadets Individual

Satu Mare - 10 feb 2018

page 1/1

1 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR

Tableau final of 8

8 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR    15/13

5 HABASHITA Kanna JPN

4 POLOZIUK Alina UKR    15/13

3 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

6 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU    15/12

7 SADII Anastasiia UKR

2 CORBU Emilia ROU    15/10

KRYVONOS Mariya

Semi-finals

POLOZIUK Alina
   15/2

CANDESCU Rebeca

CORBU Emilia
   15/9

POLOZIUK Alina

Final

CANDESCU Rebeca

   15/9
POLOZIUK Alina



Cadet Circuit
Women Foil Cadets Individual

Satu Mare - 10 feb 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 79 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.

1 POLOZIUK Alina NIKOLAEV UKR 5/5/2002
2 CANDESCU Rebeca CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 6/10/2001
3 CORBU Emilia CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 25/2/2002
3 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 17/5/2001
5 BUDENKO Kateryna KIEW UKR 4/2/2002
6 HABASHITA Kanna JPN 25/6/2001
7 GHEORGHE Andreea CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 24/8/2001
8 SADII Anastasiia KIEW UKR 22/8/2001
9 TOSA Yukino JPN 3/10/2001

10 SAITO Riri JPN 17/10/2001
11 UDVARDI Jazmin KS SAMORIN SVK 12/8/2001
12 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 7/11/2001
13 IWAMOTO Reina JPN 29/12/2003
14 SOPIT Svitlana UKR 27/2/2003
15 VASILE Karina ACS BALESTRA ROU 24/8/2004
16 MYRONIUK Dariia KIEW UKR 10/7/2001
17 OSAKI On JPN 1/1/2003
18 BUTIN BIK Elise BEAU GESTE NED 14/12/2002
19 SOFRAN Teodora CS SATU MARE ROU 15/5/2003
20 KORLAT Nikoletta UZHGOROD UKR 11/2/2002
21 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUOR BLR 15/6/2001
22 SARKISIAN Khrystyna KIEW UKR 2/1/2003
23 DINCA Andreea ACS BALESTRA ROU 3/9/2005
24 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra KIEW UKR 6/4/2001
25 CANTUCCI Gaia SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 18/4/2001
26 LEVI Lea TUR 9/11/2002
27 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOL BRNO CZE 3/10/2002
28 UNGUREANU Maria CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 9/9/2001
29 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUOR BLR 7/11/2002
30 MORGUN Nadiya KIEW UKR 4/9/2002
31 BUDAY Boglarka KS SAMORIN SVK 8/10/2002
32 BARTALOVA Vivien KS SAMORIN SVK 3/7/2001
33 JELICIC Julija MK CRVENA ZVEZDA SRB 26/9/2003
34 KOVAL Nataliia NIKOLAEV UKR 23/6/2002
35 SHIGETO Miki JPN 10/11/2003
36 MEULENAAR Veerle HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 26/2/2002
37 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 11/4/2003
38 KOROSSY Melissa CS SATU MARE ROU 8/3/2002
39 AKALOVICH Anhelina RGUOR BLR 18/8/2001
40 SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 27/2/2003
41 POPA Crina CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 9/1/2003
42 TAMO Risako JPN 17/9/2002
43 TOSUN Irem BURSA FERDI TUR 7/1/2001
44 ORLOVA Sofiia NIKOLAEV UKR 12/7/2002
45 IAKOVENKO Daryna KIEW UKR 9/9/2002
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 79 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.

46 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka KS SAMORIN SVK 27/10/2003
47 TASDELEN Melike KOCAELI GSK TUR 11/1/2003
48 SYZAREVA Mariia UKR 20/3/2002
49 RADU Paula ACS BALESTRA ROU 10/10/2005
50 KOSTER Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM AMST NED 25/1/2004
50 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO CZE 10/9/2003
52 STOYKOVA Kalina ESCALIBUR BUL 11/6/2002
53 ZYRIANOVA Iryna KIEW UKR 18/5/2003
54 TEODORESCU Maria CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 19/8/2005
55 TAKAHASHI Sayaka JPN 13/8/2002
56 SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKOLAEV UKR 7/4/2003
57 APOSTOL Catalina ACS BALESTRA ROU 6/9/2004
58 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 12/10/2004
59 MIHALEVA Viktoriya SHUMEN BUL 7/7/2001
60 GOLIC Teodora MK OMLADINAC SRB 29/4/2001
61 MANESCU Denisa ACS BALESTRA ROU 29/4/2004
62 VASILEVA Daiana SHUMEN BUL 11/8/2002
63 DUMITRU Amalia CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 17/2/2004
64 VALENTIN Louise TEAM FLEURET FRA 12/6/2002

65 SUTA Diana CS SATU MARE ROU 18/6/2002
66 BODOVA Barbara KS SAMORIN SVK 2/3/2003
66 VELICA Denisa CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 12/5/2004
68 TSEKOVA Rositsa SHUMEN BUL 31/10/2003
69 PANAIT Daria CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 30/7/2001
70 BRICIU Anne Marie CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 4/11/2003
70 SHAPOVALOVA Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 23/9/2002
72 MLADENOVA Sara SHUMEN BUL 31/8/2004
73 REUTSKAYA Ulyana RGUOR BLR 13/11/2001
74 BAJLEKOVA Silvia ESCALIBUR BUL 26/3/2003
75 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 4/11/2005
76 KARA Burcak Yaren ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 24/6/2003
77 METIN Filiz Gul ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 13/11/2004
78 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ACS BALESTRA ROU 15/3/2006
79 ROSCA Daria ACS BALESTRA ROU 17/12/2004
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Cadet Circuit
Women Foil Cadets Individual

Satu Mare - 10 feb 2018

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

page 1/1

name and first name category country poules matches finales

SAVCHEVA Evelina B BUL 1 7 0
MIDDELVELD Remco NED 1 10 0
GHEORGHE Marius C ROU 1 0 0
IZSAKI Arnold ROU 1 5 0
PREDESCU Mihai B ROU 1 8 0
SAVEANU Andrei ROU 1 12 0
SUTA Dan C ROU 1 4 0
SALISCAN Virgil ROU 1 6 0
KRALIK David B SVK 1 14 0
WICKMAN Elis SWE 1 9 0
LELEYKO Olga UKR 1 10 0
ZYKOVA Irina UKR 1 5 0
BOGORAD Mariia UKR 1 4 0
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